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The 2024 Invited Celebrity Classic ... / THU 1:00 PM SHOTGUN

Adams, Wells
Agnew, Nathan
Ahlowalia, Ankur
Allen, Ray
Attaway, Curtis
Barnett, Duane
Barnett, John
Beardsley, Drew
Bertsch, Shane
Bigelow, Rick
Bonn, John
Brown, Sarah
Brown, Tim
Buchholz, Clay
Burchnell, Ryan
Burkhead, Rex
Cable Guy, Larry
Cardillo, Jerry
Cejka, Alex

1A   Herrscher, R.B.
1B   McNair, James
2      Reis, Patrick
3      Burchnell, Ryan
4      Beardsley, Drew
5      Barnett, Duane
6      Hall, Chad

7      Morgan, Shawn

8      Ahlowalia, Ankur
9      Waxler, Zach
10    Fey, Garrett
11    Hinz, Brent 
12    Larkin, Rick
13    Wren, Mike
14    Post, Keith
15    Lundy, Clark
16    Lee, Ryan
17    Brown, Sarah
18    Holloway, Dakota

4
6
8

16
1B

5
7
4

13
2

1A
17
15

9
3
3

18
1A

8

Bonn, John
Rich, Barry
Bigelow, Rick
Hess, Mike
Strong, Neil
Doty, brett
Agnew, Nathan
Barnett, John
Hutto, Eric
Haynes, Josh
White, Kyle
Weller, Chris
Schulz, Rob
Zwiegers, Wes
Helixon, Doug
Wadkins, Travis
McDonald, Andy
Fate, Dave
Gutierrez, James

Clemens, Roger
Dell, David
Doty, brett
Fate, Dave
Fey, Garrett
Freitas , Brooks
Furyk, Jim
Gay, Brian
Geiselman, Evan
Green, Richard
Gutierrez, James
Hall, Chad
Haynes, Josh
Helixon, Doug
Hensby, Mark
Herrscher, R.B.
Hess, Mike
Higgins, Ben
Hinz, Brent

11
11

5
17
10
15
17

6
6
2

18
6
9

14
3

1A
3

13
11

Cardillo, Jerry
Attaway, Curtis
Kenney, Jim
Tornes, Randy
Roberts, Liz
Whetstone, Rick
Parson, Farris
Jones, Billy
Moore, Russell
Shipman, David
Johnson, Jemirius
Dell, David
Brzozowski, Brian
Parra, David
Hutchenrider, Ken
Freitas , Brooks
Meske, Ryan
Thomas, Tyler
Kemp, Kyle

Holland, Derek
Holloway, Dakota
Hutchenrider, Ken
Hutto, Eric
Jaidee, Thongchai
Janzen, Lee
Johnson, Jemirius
Jones, Billy
Kemp, Kyle
Kenney, Jim
Labritz, Rob
Lee, Ryan
Leonard, Justin
Lester, Jon
Lowe, Derek
Lundy, Clark
Maggert, Jeff
McDonald, Andy
McNair, James

17
18
14

8
16

9
10

7
18

2
7

16
10

7
5

15
5

16
1B

Willis, Mark
Pierzynski, A.J.
Turco, Marty
Burkhead, Rex
Adams, Wells
Lowe, Derek
Geiselman, Evan
Lester, Jon
Mulder, Mark
Buchholz, Clay
Romo, Tony
Clemens, Roger
Williams, Justin
Higgins, Ben
Pujols, Albert
Brown, Tim
Allen, Ray
Holland, Derek
Cable Guy, Larry

Meske, Ryan
Moore, Russell
Morgan, Shawn
Mulder, Mark
O'Neal, Tim
PWC TDB
PWC TDB1
Pampling, Rod
Parra, David
Parson, Farris
Pierzynski, A.J.
Post, Keith
Pujols, Albert
Reis, Patrick
Rich, Barry
Roberts, Liz
Romo, Tony
Shipman, David
Singh, Vijay

Toms, David
Singh, Vijay
Green, Richard
Hensby, Mark
Wi, Charlie
Maggert, Jeff
Gay, Brian
Labritz, Rob
Cejka, Alex
Janzen, Lee
Leonard, Justin
Pampling, Rod
Yang, Y.E.
Bertsch, Shane
O'Neal, Tim
Tiziani, Mario
Jaidee, Thongchai
Furyk, Jim
Stankowski, Paul

  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16      Stankowski, Paul
8         Strong, Neil
7         Thomas, Tyler
8         Tiziani, Mario
14      Toms, David
12      Tornes, Randy
12      Turco, Marty
11      Wadkins, Travis
13      Waxler, Zach
6         Weller, Chris
1B      Whetstone,Rick 
14      White, Kyle
14      Wi, Charlie
2         Williams, Justin
1B      Willis, Mark
4         Wren, Mike
10       Yang, Y.E.
9          Zwiegers, Wes
1B

18
4

17
15
1A

3
2

15
9

11
5

10
4

12
1A
13
12
13


